OF LEXINGTON AVE., BETWEEN 105TH 
AND 106TH STS., BOROUGH OF MANHAT-
TAN, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE 
ORIGINAL PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS 
OF CONTRACT AWARDED TO JULIUS 
BRAUNSTEIN, WHICH HAS BEEN DE-
CLARED ABANDONED, 

The time allowed to complete the whole work 
will be one hundred and thirty-five (135) work-
ing days, as provided in the contract. 

The amount of security required is Ten Thou-
sand Dollars ($10,000). 

The work in question is for the completion of 
said abandoned contract, 

The attention of bidders is expressly' called 
to the printed addenda which has been inserted

[...]

525 cubic yards of rock excavation. 
1,000 feet (B. M.) of timber. 
25 linear feet of pipe drain, 12-inch to 24-inch. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be seventy (70) consecutive working 
days. 

_Clic amount of security required will be One 
Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars ($1,800). 

Blank forms can be obtained upon application 
therefor, the plans and specifications may be 
seen and other information obtained at said 
office. 	CYRUS C. MILLER, President, 

n27,d10 
ta8ee General Instructions to Bidders on 

the 
ord. 
12st page, last column, of the "City

[...]

BATH (MEN'S SIDE), NORTH SIDE OB.' 
HURON ST., 250 FEET WEST OF MANHAT-
TAN AVE., GENERAL CONSTRUCTION. 

The time allowed for completing the entire 
work and the full performance of the contract 
is thirty (30) consecutive working days. 

The amount of security required is One 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500). 

2. FOR ALTERATIONS AND REPAIRS 
TO FIRST FLOOR OF THE HURON ST. 
BATH (MEN'S SIDE), NORTH SIDE OF 
HURON ST., 250 FEET WEST OF MANHAT-
TAN AVE., PLUMBING. 

The time allowed for completing the entire 
work and the full performance of the contract

[...]

250 square feet of new bluestone flagging. 
1,300 square feet of old flagging. 
100 linear feet of guard rail. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be fifty (50) consecutive working 
days. 

The mount of security required will be Four 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($4,500). 

NO. 6. FOR PAVING WITH BITUMI-
NOUS CONCRETE ON A CEMENT CON-
CRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY OF 
MORRIS AVE., FROM E. 184TH ST. TO 
FORDHAM ROAD, ADJUSTING CURB 
WHERE NECESSARY, TOGETHER WITH 
ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO. 
(PRELIMINARY PAVEMENT.)

[...]

repair for five years from date of acceptance. 

305 cubic yards of Class "B" concrete. 
200 linear feet of curbstone, adjusted. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be thirty 30 consecutive working days. 
The amount of security required will be One 

Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($1,600). 

TAL THERETO. (PERMANENT PAVE. 
MENT.) 

The Engineer's estimate of the work is as 
follows: 

1,502 square yard's of completed sheet asphalt 
pavement, including binder course, and keeping 
the pavement in repair for five years from date 
of acceptance.

[...]

200 linear feet of new curbstone, furnished 

and set. 
950 linear feet of old curbstone, rejointed, re-

cut on top and reset. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be 30 consecutive working days. 
The amount of security required will be One 

Thousand Five Hundred-  Dollars ($1,500). 

NO. 4. FOR PAVING WITH SHEET A. 
PHALT ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
THE ROADWAY OF E. 173D ST., FROM 
MINFORD PLACE TO SOUTHERN BOULE-
VARD AND SETTING CURB WHERE NEC-
ESSAAY, TOGETHER WITH ALL WOh 
INCIDENTAL THERETO. (PERMANENT 
PAVEMENT.) 
-The Engineer's estimate of the work is as

[...]

OF HAVEMEYER ST., ABOUT 35 FEET 
NORTH OF S. 5TH ST., BOROUGH OF 
BROOKLYN, CITY OF NEW YORK, 

Time allowed for doing and completing the 
entire work and the full performance of the 
contract is ninety (90) consecutive working 
days. 

Security required will be Twelve Thousand 
Dollars ($12,000). 

2. PLUMBING AND GAS FITTING OF A 
PUBLIC COMFORT STATION ON THE 
WEST SIDE OF HAVEMEYER ST., ABOUT 
35 FEET NORTH OF S. STII ST., BOROUGH 
OF BROOKLYN. 

Time allowed for doing and completing the 
entire work and the full performance of the 
contract is sixty (60) consecutive working days.